DATA SHEET  DS-05A-1
SPRING MOUNTS5•42
OSHPD OPA-0199
RATED LOAD CURVES (LB KG)†
HORIZONTAL
V
E
R

360
163
Type
& Size
Rated
Capacity
Rated
Defl.
Mount
Constant
Max. Horiz.
Static G
Rating*
Spring
Color(lb) (kg) (in) (mm) (lb/in) (kg/mm)
SSLFH-X-12 12   5 1.05 27 10 0.19 29.8 Orange
SSLFH-X-23 23 10 1.30 33 18 0.31 15.7 Brown
SSLFH-X-33 33 15 1.10 28 30 0.54 10.9 Red
SSLFH-X-54 54 25 1.20 30 45 0.82 6.7 White
SSLFH-X-76 76 35 1.02 26 73 1.33 4.7 Black
SSLFH-X-113 113 51 1.00 25 113 2.05 3.2 Yellow
SSLFH-X-130 130 59 1.00 25 130 2.36 2.8 Purple
SSLFH-X-175 175 79 1.00 25 175 3.20 2.1 Silver
SSLFH-X-210 210 95 1.00 25 210 3.82 1.7 Blue
TYPE SSLFH RATINGS
SSLFH-X 1" (25mm) Deflection X Spring Series
†For kN divide kg by 102
SPRING CHARACTERISTICS